

CS 114/23

SADA SYSTEMS INC Vs. CORPELSERVE INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND ORS

02.07.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1, 2 and 3.
Ld. counsel for defendant no. 4.

Plaintiff has moved an application under Order XXXVIII Rule 5 CPC. Copy supplied.

To come up for reply of the said application and arguments on all pending applications on 24.08.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2024