

CS114/23
SADA SYSTEMS INC

Vs. CORPELSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AND ORS

29.10.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Simran Malik, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1, 2
and 3.
Sh. Ankit, Ld. Counsel for D-4.

Mediation between the parties has failed.

List for arguments on pending applications on
21.12.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.10.2024