

CS 114/23

SADA SYSTEMS INC Vs. CORPELSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
AND ORS

19.03.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
None for defendants.

The undersigned is busy in administrative work with respect to
record room.

List on 19.04.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.03.2025